

AMERICAN FAMILY INSURANCE COMPANY 1140 N MAIN ST STE D GUNNISON CO 81230-2460



May 29, 2024



000226EC124DAA1041500528 140661 001 POWDERVIEW CONDO ASSOCIATION PO BOX 2776 CRESTED BUTTE CO 81224-2776

Regarding your Businessowners Policy

### A change has been made to your policy

For a full explanation of your coverage, please review your policy and endorsements

#### Policy number 91003-53670-58

Thank you for choosing American Family Insurance Company. We truly value you as our customer.

We have made a change to your Businessowners Policy. Enclosed you'll find a Policy Change document which summarizes the changes made to your policy. Please read it carefully and keep it with your policy.

This is not a bill. If a refund or additional payment is due because of this change, you will soon receive a separate notice.

If you have questions about this notice or the changes made to your policy, please contact your agent listed below or call us at 1-800-MY AMFAM (1-800-692-6326) Ext. 76000.

American Family Insurance Company 1-800-MY AMFAM (1-800-692-6326) Ext. 76000

#### Your Agent is:

Clarie Broschinsky Agency LLC

cbroschi@amfam.com

1140 N Main St Ste D Gunnison CO 81230-2460 970-641-3481

91003-53670-58

# Policy Change -Businessowners Policy

#### Please read your policy

#### Named Insured(s)

Powderview Condo Association PO Box 2776 Crested Butte CO 81224-2776



American Family Insurance Company 6000 American Parkway Madison WI 53783

For customer service and claims service 24 hours a day, 7 days a week

1-800-MY AMFAM (1-800-692-6326) amfam.com

A Policy Change provides a summary of a change to the policy that occurs during the policy period. This Policy Change is effective the date shown and forms a part of this policy.

	Policy period 6/6/2024 to 6/6/2025		illing account number 16-731-278-17		
Change(s) made to your policy effective: 6/6/2024 12:01 a.m.					
Description of Changes		Policy Information Prior to Change	Policy Information After Change		
Line					
Businessowners Line					
Line Coverages					
Property Deductible					
Deductible		\$10,000	\$25,000		
ocations					
Location 1: 251 Slate River Dr, CRESTED	BUTTE, CO				
Coverages					
Property Deductible					
Deductible		\$10,000	\$25,000		
Buildings					
1: 251 Slate River Dr-1: 251 Slate River BUTTE, CO 81224-9696	Dr CRESTED				
Coverages					
Business Personal Property		Exists on Policy	Removed from Policy		
Ordinance or Law					
Coverage 2 & 3 Combined Limit		\$100,000	\$500,000		
Property Deductible					
Deductible		\$10,000	\$25,000		
	Total P	Premium Adjustment	-\$3243.58		

# 5000 00020002 000226 0000

#### Your American Family Agent is:

#### Clarie Broschinsky Agency LLC

1140 N Main St Ste D Gunnison CO 81230-2460 970-641-3481

> AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE

President

Lam K. Pould Secretary

CFR 80 00 10 16

cbroschi@amfam.com



AMERICAN FAMILY INSURANCE COMPANY 1140 N MAIN ST STE D GUNNISON CO 81230-2460 AmFam.com

May 29, 2024



000225EC124DAA1041500528 140661 001 POWDERVIEW CONDO ASSOCIATION PO BOX 2776 CRESTED BUTTE CO 81224-2776

Regarding your Businessowners Policy

# A change has been made to your policy

For a full explanation of your coverage, please review your policy and endorsements

Policy	number
91003-	53670-58

Thank you for choosing American Family Insurance Company. We truly value you as our customer.

We have made a change to your Businessowners Policy. Enclosed you'll find a Policy Change document which summarizes the changes made to your policy. Please read it carefully and keep it with your policy.

This is not a bill. If a refund or additional payment is due because of this change, you will soon receive a separate notice.

If you have questions about this notice or the changes made to your policy, please contact your agent listed below or call us at 1-800-MY AMFAM (1-800-692-6326) Ext. 76000.

American Family Insurance Company 1-800-MY AMFAM (1-800-692-6326) Ext. 76000

#### Your Agent is:

Clarie Broschinsky Agency LLC

cbroschi@amfam.com

1140 N Main St Ste D Gunnison CO 81230-2460 970-641-3481

91003-53670-58

## Policy Change -Businessowners Policy

#### Please read your policy

#### Named Insured(s)

Powderview Condo Association PO Box 2776 Crested Butte CO 81224-2776

# AMERICAN FAMILY

American Family Insurance Company 6000 American Parkway Madison WI 53783

For customer service and claims service 24 hours a day, 7 days a week 1-800-MY AMFAM (1-800-692-6326) amfam.com

A Policy Change provides a summary of a change to the policy that occurs during the policy period. This Policy Change is effective the date shown and forms a part of this policy.

Policy number	Policy period	Policy period 6/6/2024 to 6/6/2025				
91003-53670-58	6/6/2024 to 6/6/202					
Change(s) made to your policy effective: 6/6/2024 12:01 a.m.						
Description of Changes		Policy Information Prior to Change	Policy Information After Change			
Locations						
Location 1: 251 Slate River Dr	, CRESTED BUTTE, CO					
Buildings						
1: 251 Slate River Dr-1: 25 BUTTE, CO 81224-9696	1 Slate River Dr CRESTED					
Details						
TPI : Building 1 : First M AMERICA NA ITS SUC ATIMA : PO BOX 7265, 45501-7265	CESSORS AND/OR ASSIGNS	Exists on Policy	Removed from Policy			
	Total	Premium Adjustment	-\$488.04			
our American Family Agent is	S:					
our American ranny Agent is		cbroschi@amfam.com				
Clarie Broschinsky Agency LLC		cbrosch	ni@amfam.com			
		cbroscł	ni@amfam.com			

CFR 80 00 10 16